Zeitplan Leiterli Lenk i.S. fiir 4. Marz 2026

Abfahrt
Kaffe/Gipfeli
Ankunft

Wanderung

Mittagessen

Seilbahn
Aufenthalt
Seilbahn
Talstation
Talstation
Heimfahrt

Oort

Therwil
Grauholz
Lenki.S.
Seilbahn

Leiterli

Berghaus Betelberg
Berghaus Betelberg
Stoss

Stoss

Stoss

Lenki.S.

Lenki.S.

Therwil

an/ab

ab

an
ab

an

an
ab

an

ab
an
ab

an

Zeit

7.00 h

10.30 h
10.30 h
11.00 h

13.00 h
14.30 h
15.00 h

16.00 h
16.30 h
16.30 h
19.30 h

Dauer

00:30

03:30

00:30

02:00

01:30

00:30

01:00

00:30

03:00




