

Zeitplan Leiterli Lenk i.S. für 4. März 2026				
	Ort	an/ab	Zeit	Dauer
Abfahrt	Therwil	ab	7.00 h	
Kaffe/Gipfeli	Grauholz			00:30
Ankunft	Lenk i.S.	an	10.30 h	03:30
	Seilbahn	ab	10.30 h	00:30
	Leiterli	an	11.00 h	
Wanderung				02:00
Mittagessen	Berghaus Betelberg	an	13.00 h	01:30
	Berghaus Betelberg	ab	14.30 h	00:30
Seilbahn	Stoss	an	15.00 h	
Aufenthalt	Stoss			01:00
Seilbahn	Stoss	ab	16.00 h	
Talstation	Lenk i.S.	an	16.30 h	00:30
Talstation	Lenk i.S.	ab	16.30 h	
Heimfahrt	Therwil	an	19.30 h	03:00